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234 NE 3RD ST # 1003, MIAMI FL 33132

Downtown Miami Loft: Newly renovated 1BR/1BA with over $40k
in upgrades! Walk to Bayside, Brickell, & more. Short-term rentals
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale
Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: THE LOFT DOWNTOWN CONDO
Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Living Square Feet: 685 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Maximum 20 Lbs Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $708 Tax Year: 2022

Tax Annual Amount: $4,970 County: Miami-Dade County
Date added: Added 6 months ago Original List Price: $365,000
DOM: 158 MLS ID: A11598840

Building Details

Building Area Total: 685 sq ft StoriesTotal: 23

Parking Features: Other, On Street Security Features: Smoke Detector, Complex Fenced,
Card Entry, Lobby Secured, Other

View: Other View Building Name: The Loft DownTown

Entry Level: 10

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Other Exterior Features: Other,
Equipment/Appliances, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer Open Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air
Interior Features: Other Heating: Central
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